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NIMBUS  Chandeliers & Pendants

PD-90830 / PD-90858 

Fixture Type: 

Catalog Number: 

Project: 

Location: 

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION SPECIFICATIONS 
Like an abstract cloud floating overhead, Nimbus brings playful 
sophistication and artistic elegance into your space. Extruded 
aluminum gives this design its ultra smooth curves, while light 
travels around the outside in a seamless strip of even, glare-free 
illumination. With a sleek titanium finish and subtly seductive 
shape, Nimbus will make you long for cloudy skies every day 

Construction: Aluminum 

Light Source: High output LED 

Finish: Titanium 

Standards: ETL & cETL listed 

FEATURES 
• Silica gel diffusers
• Thin, powered aircraft cables provide an ultra-clean look and are 

easy to adjust for customized suspension height
• Transformer within canopy
• Dimmer: ELV
• CRI: 90
• 3000K Color Temperature
• Rated Life: 36,000 hours
• Minimum Suspension: 20, Maximum Suspension: 100

ORDER NUMBER 

Model Wattage Voltage LED Lumens Delivered Lumens Finish 

PD-90830 
PD-90858 

30” 
58” 

29W 
37W 

120V 
1974 
2567 

1234 
1604 TT Titanium 

Example: PD-90830-TT 
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